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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abriana Stewart965
Technique

9.225 9.250 9.5009.375 37.350
2 12 2 2T 1 

1 

Jordan Whitehead952
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.500 9.2508.900 37.000
1 10 5T 8T 2 

2 

Rearden Sweidy Stata980
Twisters

9.200 9.675 9.2508.650 36.775
3 4 12T 8T 3 

3 

Kellis Dieter928
CCGI

8.875 9.125 9.2259.475 36.700
4 13 1 10 4 

4 

Claire Guazelli1011
CSC Cambrianna

8.700 9.750 9.0509.150 36.650
12 2 3 13 5 

5 

Talia McMahon930
Head Over Heels

8.725 9.650 9.5008.700 36.575
9T 5 10T 2T 6 

6 

Roses Newell916
Dream Xtreme

8.725 9.550 9.5508.650 36.475
9T 8 12T 1 7 

7 

Madelyn Gardner972
Extreme

8.550 9.525 9.2758.900 36.250
18 9 5T 7 8 

8 

Brett Tsamasfyros908
Peninsula

8.800 9.575 9.1258.725 36.225
5 7 9 11 9 

9 

Jena Thorne932
Head Over Heels

8.500 9.825 8.9508.925 36.200
20 1 4 16T 10 

10 

Allison Gable1019
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.300 9.3258.775 36.150
7T 11 8 5 11 

11 

Maya Miller1009
CSC Cambrianna

8.575 9.600 9.0008.700 35.875
15T 6 10T 14T 12 

12 

Shreya Bubna1018
Bay Aerials

8.675 9.700 8.7508.200 35.325
13 3 20 21 13 

13 

Erin Sampson981
Twisters

8.775 8.475 9.4008.500 35.150
6 18 18 4 14 

14 

Natalie Kelly918
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.850 8.9508.400 34.775
15T 16 19 16T 15 

15 

Olivia Ducote1015
CSC Cambrianna

8.300 8.975 8.6258.650 34.550
22 15 12T 23 16T

16T

Natalie O'Quigley987
San Mateo

8.750 8.400 8.8008.600 34.550
7T 19 16 19T 16T

16T

Alicia Tsai1000
CSC Great Oaks

8.450 9.100 8.8008.150 34.500
21 14 21 19T 18 

18 

Zoe Wang992
CSC Race

8.575 8.150 9.0758.550 34.350
15T 21 17 12 19 

19 

Carolyn Wellhausen1016
Bay Aerials

8.650 7.900 9.0008.650 34.200
14 22 12T 14T 20 

20 

Alexa Bradus964
Technique

8.725 6.750 9.3008.800 33.575
9T 23 7 6 21 

21 

Kaelyn Perkins991
Davis Diamonds

8.525 8.650 8.8257.100 33.100
19 17 23 18 22 

22 

Layna Jacob907
Champion

8.250 8.375 8.6507.200 32.475
23 20 22 22 23 

23 
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Women / XG / Junior B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney VanDenBrandHornin1022
West Valley

9.225 9.750 9.3509.250 37.575
3 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Dana Gawlitzek903
Bayshore Elite

8.650 9.325 9.5259.500 37.000
11 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Claire Jackson935
Head Over Heels

8.875 9.150 9.2759.250 36.550
6 10T 2T 6 3 

3 

Kourtney Yamada920
Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.000 9.2009.000 36.475
1 14T 6T 8T 4 

4 

Charlotte Anderson983
Twisters

9.000 9.075 9.4258.900 36.400
5 13 9 2 5T

5T

Cailin Plunkett937
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.375 9.1258.650 36.400
2 4 13T 12T 5T

5T

Emily Cohen982
Twisters

8.625 9.500 9.0259.200 36.350
12 3 4 15 7 

7 

Kaileigh Willis948
Gymtowne

8.700 9.300 9.1509.000 36.150
10 8T 6T 11 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Lee979
Twisters

8.825 9.325 9.1258.650 35.925
7 6T 13T 12T 9 

9 

Mykha Latimer902
Bayshore Elite

9.200 8.375 9.3258.850 35.750
4 18 11 4 10 

10 

Sophia Craig915
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.625 9.2008.400 35.675
17 2 16 8T 11 

11 

Emma Reichow901
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.350 9.2508.250 35.600
9 5 17 7 12 

12 

Anna Frias1002
CSC Great Oaks

8.500 9.300 8.8258.800 35.425
15T 8T 12 17 13 

13 

Youki Miyoshi945
Gymtowne

8.550 9.000 8.7759.050 35.375
13 14T 5 19 14 

14 

Jennifer Howard967
Rock Solid 

8.775 8.275 9.1759.000 35.225
8 19 6T 10 15 

15 

Sidney Fliss1013
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 8.900 9.3008.500 35.200
15T 17 15 5 16 

16 

Zuni Mosley-Moon936
Head Over Heels

8.400 9.150 9.0758.150 34.775
18 10T 19 14 17 

17 

Millie Todd1023
West Valley

8.525 9.100 8.8008.200 34.625
14 12 18 18 18 

18 

Charlotte Prickett905
Bayshore Elite

8.200 7.800 8.9258.875 33.800
19 20 10 16 19 

19 

Kelly Schoenstein1007
CSC Cambrianna

7.900 9.000 8.5507.050 32.500
20 14T 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / XG / Junior C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Rodricks1025
West Valley

9.150 9.450 9.1509.475 37.225
3 6T 1 9 1 

1 

Meghana Narravula943
Pac West

9.475 9.650 8.8009.175 37.100
1 3 3 18 2 

2 

Cate Tomlinson985
Twisters

9.000 9.800 9.4508.350 36.600
4T 1 14T 4 3T

3T

Krystal Steiner1024
West Valley

9.275 9.175 9.0009.150 36.600
2 10 4T 13T 3T

3T

Annie Rakow975
Twisters

8.525 9.025 9.4759.325 36.350
14 12 2 3 5 

5 

Mercy Hooks956
Santa Rosa

8.925 9.500 9.5258.300 36.250
6 4 17 1T 6 

6 

Tara Miller1010
CSC Cambrianna

8.875 9.475 8.7758.800 35.925
7 5 9T 19 7T

7T

Athina Costelli949
Accel

8.750 9.450 9.0758.650 35.925
11 6T 11 11T 7T

7T

Sophie Lee929
Head Over Heels

8.150 9.375 9.0759.150 35.750
22 9 4T 11T 9 

9 

Suzanne Nalle971
Golden Bear

8.500 8.850 9.3258.900 35.575
15T 16 7T 5 10 

10 

Trinity Nitafan947
Gymtowne

8.825 8.750 9.2508.500 35.325
8 17 12T 8 11 

11 

Aleksandra Yusim1004
CSC Cambrianna

8.775 9.050 8.9258.350 35.100
10 11 14T 15 12 

12 

Kira Grimm998
CSC Race

8.600 8.700 8.6759.000 34.975
12 18 6 20 13 

13 

Keilani Titsworth941
Pac West

9.000 9.725 9.0007.200 34.925
4T 2 22 13T 14 

14 

Morgan Gabriel919
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.650 9.1258.500 34.850
13 20 12T 10 15 

15 

Kendall Timmons934
Head Over Heels

8.800 9.400 8.8757.550 34.625
9 8 20 16 16 

16 

Miranda Fernandez951
Accel

8.500 8.900 9.3007.900 34.600
15T 14 18 6T 17 

17 

Claudia Lyons911
Peninsula

8.475 8.150 8.6508.900 34.175
17 21 7T 21 18 

18 

Zara Dayal977
Twisters

8.350 8.875 9.3007.600 34.125
19T 15 19 6T 19T

19T

Emily Haley906
Champion

8.225 9.000 8.5508.350 34.125
21 13 14T 22 19T

19T

Marina Adam978
Twisters

8.400 7.050 9.5258.800 33.775
18 22 9T 1T 21 

21 

Isabel Ducote1014
CSC Cambrianna

8.350 8.675 8.8507.350 33.225
19T 19 21 17 22 

22 
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Women / XG / Senior A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikeilie Yang904
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.275 9.5259.325 37.300
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Williams1021
West Valley

9.025 9.775 8.9008.400 36.100
5 1 12 11T 2 

2 

Kiersten Nepstad973
Extreme

9.300 9.325 9.3508.100 36.075
1 4T 16 2 3 

3 

Laila Abdulkader1030
West Valley

9.075 9.625 8.4758.750 35.925
3 2 5 20 4 

4 

Roark Sweidy Stata984
Twisters

8.700 8.500 9.2009.250 35.650
10 18 2 5T 5T

5T

Kendal Reed933
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.050 9.1758.575 35.650
6T 10 8 7 5T

5T

Anna Thompson1005
CSC Cambrianna

8.775 8.550 9.2009.050 35.575
8 17 3 5T 7 

7 

Angel Borders989
High Definition

8.575 9.450 8.5508.800 35.375
11 3 4 19 8 

8 

Kyra Liu927
North Bay

9.050 8.400 9.3008.450 35.200
4 19T 10T 3 9 

9 

Grace Hagy946
Gymtowne

8.500 9.200 8.5758.650 34.925
13T 9 6 18 10 

10 

Siena Da Costa Pinto999
CSC Race

8.850 8.650 8.9508.450 34.900
6T 16 10T 10 11 

11 

Hannah Dillingham960
Redwood Empire

8.225 9.325 8.7008.525 34.775
17 4T 9 15 12 

12 

Avital Rutenburg909
Peninsula

8.175 8.750 9.1008.625 34.650
18 13 7 8 13 

13 

Emily Nakken1008
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 8.725 8.9008.250 34.375
13T 14T 14 11T 14 

14 

Makayla Perez974
Auburn

8.525 8.725 8.8758.000 34.125
12 14T 17 14 15 

15 

Maansa Kavuri1017
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.225 8.6507.000 33.600
9 7T 20 16 16 

16 

Victoria Tatarska993
CSC Race

8.250 8.400 8.6008.325 33.575
16 19T 13 17 17 

17 

Kayli Garcia917
Dream Xtreme

8.475 8.100 9.2507.400 33.225
15 21 18 4 18 

18 

Elizabeth Greenlief959
Redwood Empire

6.450 9.225 9.0008.175 32.850
20 7T 15 9 19 

19 

Valerie Rutenburg914
Peninsula

8.050 8.775 8.9000.000 25.725
19 12 21 11T 20 

20 

Alexis Pland962
Technique

0.000 8.825 0.0007.300 16.125
21 11 19 21 21 

21 
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